
Day Date opponent Game Time Site

Saturday 21-Aug Marsh Valley Girls/Boys 11:00 Marsh Valley

Thursday 26-Aug Snake River Girls/Boys 4:30 Home

Saturday 28-Aug American Falls Girls/Boys 11:00 American Falls

Saturday 11-Sep Malad Girls 1:00 Malad

Tuesday 14-Sep Aberdeen Boys 4:30 Aberdeen

Thursday 16-Sep Snake River Girls/Boys 4:00 Snake River

Saturday 18-Sep American Falls Girls/Boys 11:00 Home

Tuesday 21-Sep Firth Girls 4:30 Firth

Wednesday 22-Sep Aberdeen Boys 4:30 Home

Thursday 23-Sep South Fremont Girls/Boys 4:30 Home

Saturday 25-Sep Marsh Valley Girls/Boys 11:00 Home

Tuesday 28-Sep Sugar Girls/Boys 4:30 Sugar

Thursday 30-Sep Firth Girls 4:30 Home

Friday 1-Oct Malad Girls 3:30 Home

Tuesday 5-Oct South Fremont Girls/Boys 4:00 South Fremont

Thursday 7-Oct Sugar Girls/Boys 4:00 Home
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